WORKSHOP

Saturday, October 18
9 AM - 4 PM

lowa State'Research
Park Core Facility

1805 Collaboration PI.
Ames, IA 50010

The lowa State University Pappajohn
Center for Entrepreneurship, Ames
Alliance, and the Small Business
Development Center (SBDC) will be
hosting a “crash course” workshop
for anyone who has ever considered
starting a business. During this
workshop, attendees will learn
various topics such as insurance,
intellectual property, business
organization, registration, and
operations. Topics will be presented
by local business professionals.

This is a free workshop that is open
to the public; however, registration is
required. Half-day registration is also
available.

Learn about topics
such as:
e Banking basics

e |[ntellectual property
* |nsurance
e |egal
e Accounting
e Marketing
e Business organization
e Registration
e (Operations

FREE TO ATTEND!

www.isupjcenter.org/event/smart-start-workshop/
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PRESENTER CONTACT INFORMATION
Smart Start Workshop
October 18, 2025

Jim Patton

lowa State University SBDC

Volunteer Business Counselor

1805 Collaboration Place, Suite 1340

Ames, IA 50010

(712) 830-3736 | jlpatton.rotary@gmail.com
https://amesalliance.com/

Todd Van Thomme

Nyemaster Goode P.C.

700 Walnut Suite 1600

Des Moines, IA 50309

(515) 283-8036 | tvanthomme @nyeraster.com
https://nyemaster.com/

Andrew Ricklefs

Knapp Tedesco Insurance

627 Main Street

Ames, A 50010

(515) 232-7060 | andrew@knapptedesco.com
_http5://www.knapptedesco.com/

Doug Ragaller

Northwest Bank

100 S 16" St.

Ames, 1A 50010

(515) 598-1350 | dragaller@nw.bank
https://www.nw.bank/locations/detail/ames

Zackry Brannen

Perfect Plantista

Ames, |A
cs@perfectplantista.com
https://perfectplantista.com/

Tim Gartin

Hastings & Gartin Law Group LLP

409 Duff Ave

Ames, 1A 50010

(515) 232-2501] timothy.gartin@amesattorneys.com
www.amesattorneys.com

Bricktown Bakery

1105 6% St. #102

Nevada, IA 50201

(641) 336-6887 | office@bricktown-bakery.com
https://www.bricktown-bakery.com/

Chris Moon Susan Fleming

ISU Professor - Accounting ISU Professor

3374 Gerdin 3428 Gerdin

Ames, 1A 50011 Ames, IA

(515) 294-7472| cmoon@iastate.edu (515) 294-8110| susanf@iastate.edu
Paula Feltner Judi Eyles

ISU Pappajohn Center for Entrepreneurship
1805 Collaboration Place, Suite 1300
Ames, IA 50010

(515) 296-6532 | eyles@iastate.edu
Www.isupjcenter.org

Leah Locke

lowa SBDC

1805 Collaboration Place, Suite 1340
Ames, 1A 50010

(515) 296-7828] llocke@iastate.edu
https://iowasbdc.org/

Steven Lawrence

Ames Regional Economic Alliance

304 Main Street

Ames, |IA 50010

(515) 232-2310 | steven@amesalliance.com
https://amesalliance.com/




